Current Affordable Housing Ratios

Attachment 3

The following table shows the current affordable housing ratio for each undeveloped surplus school site

neighborhood.

Surplus School Site
Belmont

Blue Quill
Caernarvon (North)
Dunluce

Henderson Estates
Kiniski Gardens North
La Perle

Lymburn

Miller

Overlanders
Summerlea

Wedgewood Heights
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Municipal Address
13207 - 37 Street NW
2710 - 112 Street NW
14903 - 121 Street NW
207-Warwick Road NW
3408 - Riverbend Road
4320 - 41 Avenue NW
9611 - 189 Street NW
7204 - 184 Street NW
4910 Matheson Way NW
12770 Victoria Trail NW
17503 - 93 Avenue NW
1003 - Wedgewood Boulevard

Current Ratio of Affordable
Housing in the Neighbourhood

3.57%
2.07%
4.57%
3.62%
0.00%
0.00%
6.81%
1.74%
0.00%
1.70%
1.96%
0.00%



