## **Attachment 3**

## **Current Affordable Housing Ratios**

The following table shows the current affordable housing ratio for each undeveloped surplus school site neighborhood.

Surplus School Site	Municipal Address	Current Ratio of Affordable Housing in the Neighbourhood
Belmont	13207 - 37 Street NW	3.57%
Blue Quill	2710 - 112 Street NW	2.07%
Caernarvon (North)	14903 - 121 Street NW	4.57%
Dunluce	207-Warwick Road NW	3.62%
Henderson Estates	3408 - Riverbend Road	0.00%
Kiniski Gardens North	4320 - 41 Avenue NW	0.00%
La Perle	9611 - 189 Street NW	6.81%
Lymburn	7204 - 184 Street NW	1.74%
Miller	4910 Matheson Way NW	0.00%
Overlanders	12770 Victoria Trail NW	1.70%
Summerlea	17503 - 93 Avenue NW	1.96%
Wedgewood Heights	1003 - Wedgewood Boulevard	0.00%